

CAYUCOS SANITARY DISTRICT

200 Ash Avenue P.O. Box 333, Cayucos, California 93430-0333 www.cayucossd.org 805-995-3290

2022 Administrative Fee Schedule

Will-Serve Fees			
Application Fee:			
SFR, No Easement		\$	125.00
Non-SFR and/or with an Easement		\$	250.00
Extension Fee		\$	50.00
Connection & Inspection Fee		\$	16,350.00
*Digitizing Fee (Hardcopy Submitalls; Up to 25 Pages)		\$	100.00
Interrupted Service Fee (Monthly Charge)		\$	46.00
Service Charges			
Color Copies (Per Page):			
Letter (8.5"x11")	Letter (8.5"x11")		0.80
Legal (8.5"x14")		\$	0.80
Ledger (11"x17")		\$	1.40
		aff Time at Current Hourly Rate	
B&W Copies (Per Page):			
Letter (8.5"x11")		\$	0.40
Legal (8.5"x14")		\$	0.40
Ledger (11"x17")		\$	0.70
Special (Maps, Plans, et	•	e at Curr	ent Hourly Rate
Customer Call-Out (Backup/Over	flow, Blockage, etc.):		
First Call-Out		\$	-
Subsequent Call-Out(s)	(Fee waived if source of issue is within District main)	\$	75.00
Misc. Fees			
Bounced Check Fee:			
1st Occurrence		\$	25.00
Each Subsequent Occurrence		\$	35.00

Revised January 20, 2022